
Materiale gard Camin de Batrani

I.D.: 69111031

Data publicarii	11.05.22	Coduri CPV	44000000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.831,93 RON - 2.831,93 RON

Descriere: Denumire Cantitate Um Pret RON Valoare RON GARD ZN 2Mx1.2M 3.5-4 36 Buc 43.6975
1,573.1092 TEAVA R 50x30x2 6m 10 Buc 95.7983 957.9832 209 SURUB M8X120 80 Buc
0.8403 67.2269 172 PIULITA 8 80 Buc 0.2101 16.8067 163 SAIBA SPECIALA 8 160 Buc
0.2101 33.6134 WURTH ELECTROZI 2.5 E-6013 5 Kg 18.4874 92.4370 PLATBANDA 30x3 6m 3
Buc 30.2521 90.7563 2831.9327
